\\o INSTITUTO
DE ASISTENCIA
= SOCIAL

Fecha: 30/09/2024

. A(\Flblné?cgg) 1 Hora:09:52
Listado Pre Adjudicatarios
Sorteo Nro 00009
POSTULANTES 02786
VIVIENDAS ASIGNADAS 00166
GRUPO 2 Flias con otras discapacidades
1 1.774 ACEVEDO ARMANDO ARIEL 34.595.585 30/09/2024 8:37:13
2 1.144 MURA MIKAELA DEL ROSARIO 36.959.521 30/09/2024 8:37:39
3 1.737 FIGUEROA JOHANA 37.587.794 30/09/2024  8:38:05
4 1.035 RAMIREZ ADRIANA NATIVIDAD 5.162.801 30/09/2024 8:38:29
5 2.289 ALMADA JUAN RAMON 18.587.679 30/09/2024  8:38:55
6 1.134 MALVEIRA ENZO 32.502.910 30/09/2024 8:39:19
7 97 GARAY FLORENCIA BELEN 38.540.859 30/09/2024 8:39:44
8 1.180 OCAMPO MARCELO OSCAR 33.481.861 30/09/2024  8:40:09
9 2.673 FIGUEREDO GABRIEL DAVID 34.030.053 30/09/2024 8:40:35
10 1.667 SALINA NATALIA 35.003.355 30/09/2024 8:41:01
11 2.696 VAZQUEZ GIMENA BEATRIZ 41.607.506 30/09/2024 8:41:30
12 1.427 CABRERA LUDMILA AILEN 41.177.473 30/09/2024 8:41:54
13 161 CARDOZO YAMILA MATILDE 39.178.619 30/09/2024 8:42:20
14 1.189 LOTTO NELIDA TERESA 32.820.560 30/09/2024  8:42:43
15 1.190 JOJOT DANIELA EMILIA 33.588.501 30/09/2024 8:43:09
16 382 ALBORNOZ MANUEL ENRIQUE 36.195.305 30/09/2024 8:44:02
17 314 CHAVEZ JORGE FEDERICO 32.405.196 30/09/2024 8:44:27
18 169 TALAVERA IRIS ORNELA BELEN 42.424.935 30/09/2024 8:45:44
19 1.364 OZUNA MAXIMILIANO EXEQUIEL 42.186.063 30/09/2024 8:46:08
20 103 PATINO BRENDA NOEMI 13.096.578 30/09/2024  8:47:03
21 2.158 ROBLEDO MARIA ISABEL 18.251.979 30/09/2024 8:47:27
22 972 GOMEZ TERESA 20.731.522 30/09/2024 8:47:53
23 2.085 PAREDES RICARDO DANIEL 31.671.478 30/09/2024 8:48:16
24 890 AVALOS NORVERTO CONSTANTINO 18.418.367 30/09/2024 8:48:40
25 1.050 BOLLERI ANTONIA 20.726.533 30/09/2024  8:49:03
26 2.397 VILLALBA ANDREA FLORENCIA 39.605.088 30/09/2024 8:49:27
27 821 GARAY OSVALDO NICANOR 14.632.387 30/09/2024 8:49:51
28 35 AYALA RODRIGO JAVIER 38.095.882 30/09/2024 8:50:15
29 368 RIVERO TIMOTEA 24.887.103 30/09/2024 8:50:40
30 616 GOMEZ HUGO HERNAN 32.048.490 30/09/2024 8:51:06
31 1.170 PEREZ CESAR MIGUEL 37.468.130 30/09/2024 8:51:29
32 1.932 OLMEDO EMILIA NOEMI 21.659.236 30/09/2024  8:51:53
33 1.318 VILLALBA SOFIiA BELEN 40.626.723 30/09/2024 8:52:18
34 2.496 GONZALEZ MARCOS SEBASTIAN 39.319.219 30/09/2024 8:52:42
35 2.530 OVIEDO MARIA 36.202.853 30/09/2024  8:53:05
36 250 COLMAN NIDIA DEL CARMEN 24.150.541 30/09/2024 8:53:28
37 411 PAREDES DIEGO 30.737.957 30/09/2024 8:53:51
38 1.663 GIMENEZ MARIO RAMON 16.969.084 30/09/2024 8:54:17
39 2.147 DEL VALLE ELBA 18.437.398 30/09/2024 8:54:42
40 1.809 AGUILAR ANGELINA 13.009.064 30/09/2024 8:55:06
41 817 JARA MARIA ANTONIA 26.447.985 30/09/2024 8:55:31
42 1.826 ROJAS YANINA RAMONA 35.678.327 30/09/2024 8:55:55
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(Formato A4)

Listado Pre Adjudicatarios
Sorteo Nro 00009
POSTULANTES 02786
VIVIENDAS ASIGNADAS 00166

1.029
1.087
1.339
1.688
1.306
267
2.749
2.086
788
1.580
789
1.516
653
1.226
2.318
1.899
2.712
2.479
2.606
229
1.670
348
1.007
2.298
1.362
868
2.390
1.406
1.182
695
2.216
2.505
1.906
2.159
1.091
858
2.063
380
1.429
2.188
1.173
820
81
499

DIAZ MARIA ANTONIA
NUNEZ JORGE ANIBAL
ARGANARAZ CYNTIA MAGALI

Fecha: 30/09/2024
Hora:09:52

24.604.879
22.037.120
39.721.462

PALAVECINO SILVESTRE DEL VALLE39.719.775

LEZCANO SANDRO
CORONEL LUCAS EMMANUEL
GONZALEZ LUCAS MANUEL
AGUERO MARIO ALBERTO
ARCE NATALIA SOLEDAD
SALAS EVER AGUSTIN
SOTELO ARIEL RAMON
VERGARA YANINA VICTORIA
ROMAN KARINA MABEL
JARA ANA SOLEDAD

NUNEZ CELINA

RECALDE LILIANA

AVILA LIA LINDA

ROMERO FACUNDO DANIEL
BORDON ALBA ANTONIA
ALMIRON ADAN

45.171.521
33.456.212
38.311.484
35.239.459
28.707.105
32.862.344
25.228.324
41.382.763
27.576.537
33.291.371
11.760.120
20.101.427
40.212.562
37.799.637
40.215.148

4.752.646

BENITEZ MARIO ELISARDO EXEQUIE41.382.625

ARZAMENDIA JUAN DE DIOS
ESCOBAR GRISELDA ELIZABETH
INSFRAN MARIA LAURA
CANTERO YAMILA PAOLA
VEGA LUCIA FERNANDA
LEZCANO VALERIA SOLEDAD
LLANES VIRGINIA

CEGARRA MARICEL

ROBLEDO GLORIA ERMELINDA
CABANA JUANA

PEREZ ESTEBAN DARIO
GOMEZ NANCY DEL VALLE
APONTE AIXA LUJAN ALEJANDRA
AGUERO VICENTA ELIDA
PEZOA TEODORA ANTONIA
AMARILLA MILAGROS CECILIA
PINTO MARIA GRISELDA
ALVARENGA OSCAR ABEL
PEREZ CRISTIAN GERARDO
PERALTA CARINA

SIAN ROCIO DEL CARMEN

32.442.006
23.025.788
37.911.186
35.680.663
25.753.896
43.938.784
27.454.512
33.224.910
21.659.302
17.091.218
33.531.819
28.014.237
40.212.229
22.380.820
13.499.113
43.115.509
21.853.664
30.714.892
32.754.229
35.625.271
28.373.527

PANIAGUA GRACIELA DEL CARMEN 29.688.127

ACOSTA ANTONIA DEL PILAR

18.246.225

30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024

8:56:21
8:56:44
8:57:08
8:57:33
8:57:58
8:58:24
8:58:49
8:59:13
8:59:37
8:59:59
9:00:23
9:00:47
9:01:12
9:01:36
9:02:00
9:02:25
9:02:49
9:03:15
9:04:04
9:04:29
9:04:53
9:05:17
9:05:41
9:06:06
9:06:30
9:06:56
9:07:45
9:08:09
9:08:34
9:08:58
9:09:22
9:09:46
9:10:11
9:10:37
9:11.00
9:11:25
9:12:13
9:12:38
9:13:03
9:13:27
9:14:21
9:14:44
9:15:07
9:16:27
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Listado Pre Adjudicatarios
Sorteo Nro 00009
POSTULANTES 02786
VIVIENDAS ASIGNADAS 00166

1.171
224
369
912

2.420
445

1.599

1.591

1.619

1.081

2.457

1.997
590

1.265
391

2.263

2.427

7

2.580
465

1.757

1.336
418

1.942
603

2.678
663

78

1.271

1.451

1.571

1.540

90

2.654
515

1.961
503

2.060

2.476

2.393

1.078
944

31
717

ACOSTA ANDREA MAGALI
BENTOS MARCELA FABIANA
LESME VANESA PAOLA
OTAZO LUIS ADRIAN
PORTILLO JIMENA LISSET
GARCIA CYNTHIA MELISA
VILLALBA WILFRIDO MARCELO
FAGETTI MARIAM SOLANGE
VAZQUEZ WALTER RAMON
RODRIGUEZ VERONICA EDITH
ARGUELLO MARCELA MARGARITA
ORTIZ CLAUDIA VILMA
RETAMOSO GLADYS NOEMI
PATINO MATIAS JAVIER
MENDEZ ELENA MARIA

SILVA MICHAEL

Fecha: 30/09/2024
Hora:09:52

41.013.241
29.688.934
29.688.907
26.693.355
35.589.958
28.857.933
35.678.255
35.190.944
33.353.024
36.960.040
35.678.071
40.215.457
16.018.057
27.254.840
29.178.700
44.036.288

ORTEGA BENITEZ LUBRADA ELIZABB4.510.414

REGUERA LAURA ROMINA
CODUTTI NATALIA PAOLA
JACQUEMIN SHTELLA MILBA
ACOSTA CRISTINADEJESUS
GARCIA RAMONA

BENITEZ ADELA ADELAIDA
GARAY VICTORIA

AGUERO GLADYS MABEL
FRANCO JOSE MARIA
TANQUIA GUSTAVO JAVIER
CORONEL ALDANA BELEN
BRITOS DELIA VIVIANA
JARA SORAYA BELEN

DURA CELENA ESTHER
CASTILLO KAREN ALBINA
MONJES SILVINA DANIELA

33.225.190
30.295.184
23.984.958
37.534.685
24.427.973
30.130.977
33.625.157
20.652.349
28.015.006
27.254.739
35.624.187
22.704.830
42.527.822
43.115.682
39.319.322
33.962.468

CORONEL AGUIRRE EVELIN RAQUEIS6.205.357

PALACIOS GRISELDA EDITH
GOBIO MIGUE RAMON

SOSA LLAURA CAROLINA
ZANIN YULIANA ARACELI
RAMIREZ GRISELDA ELIZABETH
CARISIMO GLORIA DE JESUS
EULALIA BOGADO

DIAZ SILVIA EDITH

VALDEZ PABLO DANIEL
ROMERO GUSTAVO ARIEL

31.072.850
17.165.147
28.999.325
36.891.077
22.487.000
29.297.421
18.687.411
24.103.672
39.132.203
26.869.717

30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024

9:16:51
9:17:15
9:17:42
9:18:07
9:18:30
9:18:53
9:19:17
9:19:45
9:20:09
9:20:32
9:20:56
9:21:20
9:21:44
9:22:09
9:22:32
9:22:56
9:23:47
9:24:34
9:24:57
9:25:22
9:25:49
9:26:12
9:26:36
9:27:00
9:27:24
9:27:50
9:28:13
9:28:36
9:29:00
9:29:24
9:30:13
9:30:37
9:31:01
9:31:26
9:31:49
9:32:14
9:32:37
9:33:24
9:33:49
9:34:15
9:34:42
9:35:11
9:35:34
9:35:58
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Listado Pre Adjudicatarios
Sorteo Nro 00009
POSTULANTES 02786
VIVIENDAS ASIGNADAS 00166

2.112
2.569
2.529
1.150
2.373
531
1.846
1.780
1.824
2.700
2.319
1.726
1.165
501
553
2.663
1.760
1.232
989
1.245
1.990
2.701
2.733
2.527
597
1.298
2.754
885
1.557
367
271
2.095
650
1.839
424
674

NUNEZ ANTONELLA NOEMI
LAGRANA MARIANA BEATRIZ
RAMIREZ GLADYS ESTHER
ECHEVERRI ANALIA ALEJANDRA
ALMADA GASTON ALEJANDRO
CANTERO EULALIA NERI
RODRIGUEZ ROSA CAROLINA
VEGA VILMA GLADIS

PARRADO NOELIA YANETH

ORTIZ GONZALO EZEQUIEL
MENDOZA REBECA EDITH
NOGUERA MONICA ARACELI
LUBO DEBORA

ARZAMENDIA MARCELA NATIVIDAD
MORA DALMA ISABEL

ECHAZU VALERIA

CESPEDES MARCELA ALEJANDRA
AYALA LUZ ROCIO

SCHEGTEL NORMA GRACIELA
CASTILLO ANDREA LORENA
ARRUA JUAN JOSE

ALBARENGA GABRIELA ELIZABETH
RIVEROS RICARDO DANIEL
BENITEZ CAMILA MERCEDES
MARTINEZ GLADYS VALENTINA

Fecha: 30/09/2024
Hora:09:52

37.535.428
39.136.770
23.730.727
36.203.151
39.719.690
14.827.104
28.999.297
22.881.634
38.368.427
38.574.465
41.190.193
43.807.164
30.301.220
32.051.135
33.151.450
32.524.885
34.047.044
45.533.170
22.689.348
29.444.381

8.522.076
31.689.131
29.688.220
45.381.977
23.758.538

SANCHEZ DANIELA DE LOS ANGELES1.951.030

BARRIOS SONIA SOFIA

FLORES ZULMA ANGELA
GIMENEZ SUSANA MARIA LIZ
RAMIREZ CRISTIAN JAVIER
QUINONEZ DORIS DEL CARMEN
MERELES FRANCO MANUEL
ROMERO MARIA DEL CARMEN
SIAN SOFIA

AQUINO IGLESIA DE JESUS
BARRIA STELLA

38.540.825
25.466.472
37.586.103
32.499.688
32.048.952
38.575.648
29.688.266
40.738.457
16.374.589
18.076.235

30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024
30/09/2024

9:36:22
9:36:47
9:37:35
9:37:59
9:38:23
9:38:46
9:39:11
9:39:34
9:39:58
9:40:21
9:40:45
9:41:10
9:41:35
9:41:59
9:42:23
9:42:50
9:43:15
9:43:41
9:44:04
9:44:28
9:44:52
9:45:17
9:45:44
9:46:09
9:46:34
9:47:22
9:47:48
9:48:12
9:48:39
9:49:04
9:49:29
9:49:52
9:50:41
9:51:07
9:51:31
9:51:57

Total preadjudicados del grupo : 000166

Péagina 4



